1 Introduction
The Kinetis KV1x family of microcontrollers is a cost-
optimized solution specifically designed for motor control
applications. Built upon the ARM® Cortex®-M0+ core
running at 75 MHz, it is the fastest ARM Cortex-M0+ MCU
in the market. With hardware square root and divide
capability, it delivers a 27% increase in performance in math-
intensive applications versus comparable MCUs, allowing it to

Table 2. Common feature summary (continued)
Feature Details
Flexible Serial Communications Interface (FlexSCI) Two SCIs
FlexCAN One FlexCAN1
1. Available only in KV11 parts
3.3 Orderable part numbers
The following table summarizes the part numbers of the devices covered by this document.
Table 3. Orderable part numbers summary
Freescale part number CPU
frequency
Pin
count
Package Total flash
memory
FlexCAN SRAM GPIO
MKV11Z128VLH7 75 MHz 64 LQFP 128 KB Yes 16 KB 54
MKV11Z128VLF7 75 MHz 48 LQFP 128 KB Yes 16 KB 40
MKV11Z128VLC7 75 MHz 32 LQFP 128 KB Yes 16 KB 28
MKV11Z128VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFN 128 KB Yes 16 KB 28
MKV11Z64VLH7 75 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB Yes 16 KB 54
MKV11Z64VLF7 75 MHz 48 LQFP 64 KB Yes 16 KB 40
MKV11Z64VLC71 75 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB Yes 16 KB 28
MKV11Z64VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFN 64 KB Yes 16 KB 28
MKV10Z64VLH7 75 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV10Z64VLF7 75 MHz 48 QFP 64 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV10Z64VLC7 1 75 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV11Z64VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFN 64 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV10Z128VLH7 75 MHz 64 QFP 128 KB No 16 KB 54
MKV10Z128VLF7 75 MHz 48 QFP 128 KB No 16 KB 40
MKV10Z128VLC71 75 MHz 32 LQFP 128 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV10Z128VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFN 128 KB No 16 KB 28
MKV10Z16VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFP 16 KB No 8 KB 28
MKV10Z16VLC7 75 MHz 32 QFP 16 KB No 8 KB 28
MKV10Z16VLF7 75 MHz 48 QFP 16 KB No 8 KB 40
MKV10Z32VFM7 75 MHz 32 QFP 32 KB No 8 KB 28
MKV10Z32VLC7 75 MHz 32 QFP 32 KB No 8 KB 28
MKV10Z32VLF7 75 MHz 48 QFP 32 KB No 8 KB 40
1. The 32-pin LQFP package supporting this part number is not yet available, however it is included in a Package Your Way
program for Kinetis MCUs. Please visit http://www.freescale.com/KPYW for more details
Features
Kinetis KV1x Family Product Brief, Rev. 0, 05/2015